
Beverly  
Bosca 

 

07815 007 657 
07813 209 924 

 

Please note 

DRAFT 

W’nesday 28 June 

Queens Park 
Aviary & Pet House 

 

Limited space 
 

Thursday 29 June 

Safari Park 

Extra £5 

9am departure  

Limited space 

 

Friday 30 June 
 

Dalmuir Park 
 

 

Monday 3 July 

Jurassic Parr 

 
Extra £3 

 

Tuesday 4 July 

Full 
 

Loch Lomand 
Shores  

BBQ Banana Boats 

W’nesday 5 July 
 

Staff themed day –

Gaming day and 

sports in the 

playground. 

Thursday 6 July 
 

Ayr Play Park 

 

Friday 7 July 
 

Pollok Country 

 Park   

 

Monday 10 July 
 

Ten pin bowling and 

USA Diner snack 

Extra £3 

 

Tuesday 11 July 
 

Staff themed day - 

Tropical Adventure 

W’nesday 12 July 

Limited space 
Baltic Street 

Adventure 
Playground 

Thursday 13 July 

Limited space 
 

Helensburgh 
 
 

Friday 14 July 
 

HOLIDAY 

Monday 17 July 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
 

Tuesday 18 July 
 

Drumry 
Play Park  

 

W’nesday 19 July 
 

Almond Valley 

Extra £5 

9am departure  
 

Thursday 20 July 

Full 
 

Troon 

 

Friday 21 July 
 

Tollcross 

Farm Park 

Monday 24 July 

Full 

Largs 
 

 

9am departure  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 25 July 
 

Staff themed day- 

mad science 

experiments 

 

Wednesday 26 
July 

Limited space 
Science Centre 

 

Extra £3 

Thursday 27 July  

Full 
Rothesay 

 
 

9am departure  
 

 

Friday 28 July 
 

Gorget Play 
Park 

 

Monday 31 July 
 

Botanic Gardens 

 
Picnic and Play 

Tuesday 1 Aug 

Limited space 

Heads of Ayr 

Extra £5 

9am departure  

 

Wednesday 2 Aug 
 

Canal Walk 
Stop for fuel at 

McDonalds! 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 3 Aug 
 

Staff themed day –

emoji day 

Friday 4 Aug 

Cunningar 

Loop   
 

Woodland 
Park 

Monday 7 Aug 
 

Staff themed day - 

Pirates and mermaids 

Tuesday 8 Aug 
 

Ardrossan 
 

 

Wednesday 9 Aug  
 

Summerlee 
Play Park 

 

Thursday 10 Aug 
 

Monkey Madness 
Soft Play and USA 

Diner snack 

Extra £3 

 

Friday 11 Aug 
 

Sand Park  
Glasgow green 

 

Monday 14 Aug 
 

Kelburn Country 

Park 

Extra £5 

9am departure  

 

 
 

 
Subject to change 
if the weather is 
good, subject to 

change if the 
weather is not! 

 

 

Outings and 

activities were 

chosen by the 

children and 

 

based on 

feedback from 

previous 

playschemes. 
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